

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (DoC)

FOR THE FOLLOWING EQUIPMENT:

PRODUCT NAME: IEEE 802.11b Wireless LAN Card

MODEL NO.: CX6601B

TRADE NAME: TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

IS HEREWITH CONFIRMED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF CFR 47 PART 15 REGULATION. THE RESULTS OF ELECTROMAGNETIC EMISSION EVALUATION ARE SHOWN IN THE REPORT NO.: **D930220R02**

THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF THE FCC RULES. OPERATION IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITIONS:

- (1) THIS DEVICE MAY NOT CAUSE HARMFUL INTERFERENCE AND,
- (2) THIS DEVICE MUST ACCEPT ANY INTERFERENCE RECEIVED, INCLUDING INTERFERENCE THAT MAY CAUSE UNDESIRED OPERATION.

THE FOLLOWING LOCAL MANUFACTURER/IMPORTER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS DECLARATION :

INVENTEC APPLIANCES CORP.

(Company Name, Manufacturer) 37, Wu-Kung 5 Rd., Wu-Ku Industrial Park, Wu-Ku Hsiang, Taipei Hsieng 248, Taiwan, R.O.C.

(Company Address, Manufacturer)

Person responsible for this declaration: Bobby Sheng

(Name, Surname, Manufacturer) Senior Engineer

(Position/Title)

(Legal Signature)		
Taiwan		
(Place)	(Date)	

Representative with U.S. based address has not yet been determined.